

## MARGARETTE GOLDING AWARD

The Award may be presented for highly commendable or exceptional personal service in the local community or wider.

It may be presented to:-

- (a) a member of Inner Wheel
- or (b) others whom the Club/District wish to honour.

When submitting an application for the above Award, please read the following instructions:-

- (i) The Award is to be given to a person who has given outstanding service to the local or wider community, BUT NOT as part of Inner Wheel activities or for Inner Wheel work for which she has been elected. (The Honoured Active membership category may be a more suitable honour in those circumstances.)
- (ii) The Award is not for bravery, or endurance of hardship in their personal life
- (iii) The Award is not in recognition for work for which the recipient has received payment.

When submitting an application for the above Award, please read the following:

- 1. Please submit the name and full postal address to whom a reply will be sent.
- 2. Do NOT send any money with the application. If your application is accepted I.I.W. Headquarters will request payment.
- 3. The application can be posted, faxed or scanned and then e-mailed to Headquarters.



## Application Form to be submitted for consideration to receive the

## **MARGARETTE GOLDING AWARD**

Inner Wheel District/Club:	
Country:	_
Complete name of Proposed Awardee:	
Inner Wheel Member: Yes / No	
* In recognition of	
-	
Not more than 25 words. If suitable this wording will appear on the certificate awarded.	
Signature:Office held:Secretary/Presider	nt/Chairman
National Representative signature:  (for those countries with a National Representative)	

<sup>\*</sup>Additional supporting evidence may be attached to the application, to be no more than 1 page of A4.